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OBJECT ID

RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT

2
1

POS. 1

3

POS. 3

RECOMMENDED PANEL MOUNTING

POS. 1 POS. 2 POS. 3

SWITCH FUNCTION

NONE
ON

ON

2-3
N/A

2-1

2

1 3

CIRCUIT: SPDT

4.70

[.185 in]

1.27

[.050 in]

.76

[.030 in]

11.68

[.460 in]

NOTE:

1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM [INCH]

2. GENERAL TOLERANCE: X.X=±0.4

 X.XX=±0.25 

3. TERMINAL NUMBERS FOR REF ONLY

4. CONTACT MATERIAL: GOLD

5. RATING: 0.4 VOLT-AMPS (VA) MAX. @ 20V MAX. (AC OR DC)

6. ELECTRIC LIFE: 6,000 MAKE-AND-BREAK CYCLES

 AT FULL LOAD.

7. INSULATION RESISTANCE: 1,000 MEGA-OHM MIN.

8. DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 1,000 V RMS @SEA LEVEL.

9. OPERATING TEMP.: -40°C TO 85°C

10. DENOTES CRITICAL PARAMETER.
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[.620 in]

4.70
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